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My Reports - Assessment Report 

General Information 

TitleTitle Additional Counseling Fall 2019 and Spring 2020 Assessments 

InstitutionInstitution TN: University of Tennessee - Martin 

Course SectionCourse Section Fall 2019 - COUN 725 - OL1 
Fall 2019 - COUN 730 - OL1 
Fall 2019 - COUN 785 - OL1 
Spring 2020 - COUN 725 - OL1 
Spring 2020 - COUN 725 - OL2 
Spring 2020 - COUN 760 - OL1 
Spring 2020 - COUN 785 - OL1 

Assessment RubricAssessment Rubric 725 Final Paper Rubric - Rubric (David Dietrich) 
760 Assessment Interview Rubric - 760 Interview Project Rubric (David 
Dietrich) 
785 Final Paper Rubric - Rubric (David Dietrich) 
COUN 730 Career Counseling Session 2 Paper - Rubric (David Dietrich) 

Assessment TypeAssessment Type Summative 

Scoring TypeScoring Type Final 

Inter-Rater SummaryInter-Rater Summary Y 
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Advanced 
(5 pts) 

Advanced 
(5 pts) 

Proficient 
(4 pts) 

Proficient 
(4 pts) 

Developing 
(3 pts) 

Developing 
(3 pts) 

Beginner 
(2 pts) 

Beginner 
(2 pts) 

Unsatisfactory 
(0 pts) 

Unsatisfactory 
(0 pts) 

n Mean Mode Stdev 

Identifying Information 18 94.74% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.947 5.000 0.223 

Presenting Problem 18 94.74% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.947 5.000 0.223 

Physical Appearance 17 89.47% 1 5.26% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.842 5.000 0.488 

Present Level of Functioning 15 78.95% 3 15.79% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.737 5.000 0.547 

Medical History 16 84.21% 2 10.53% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.789 5.000 0.521 

Family Information 16 84.21% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 2 10.53% 0 0.00% 19 4.579 5.000 0.990 

Social/Developmental History 16 84.21% 3 15.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.842 5.000 0.365 

Educational/Occupational History 16 84.21% 3 15.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.842 5.000 0.365 

Cultural Influences 16 84.21% 1 5.26% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 19 4.579 5.000 1.184 

Past Counseling Experiences or Psychiatric History 17 89.47% 2 10.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 4.895 5.000 0.307 

MSE/ Affect and Mood 15 78.95% 1 5.26% 2 10.53% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 19 4.474 5.000 1.230 

MSE/Thought Processes 17 89.47% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 19 4.684 5.000 1.126 

MSE/Memory 17 89.47% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 19 4.684 5.000 1.126 

MSE/Motor Movement 17 89.47% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 19 4.684 5.000 1.126 

MSE/Speech 17 89.47% 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 5.26% 19 4.684 5.000 1.126 

IdentifyingIdentifying  InformationInformation 1818  (94.74%)(94.74%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

PresentingPresenting  ProblemProblem 1818  (94.74%)(94.74%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

PhysicalPhysical  AppearanceAppearance 1717  (89.47%)(89.47%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

PresentPresent  LevelLevel  ofof  FunctioningFunctioning 1515  (78.95%)(78.95%) 33  (15.79%)(15.79%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

MedicalMedical  HistoryHistory 1616  (84.21%)(84.21%) 22  (10.53%)(10.53%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

FamilyFamily  InformationInformation 1616  (84.21%)(84.21%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 22  (10.53%)(10.53%) 

Social/DevelopmentalSocial/Developmental  HistoryHistory 1616  (84.21%)(84.21%) 33  (15.79%)(15.79%) 

Educational/OccupationalEducational/Occupational  HistoryHistory 1616  (84.21%)(84.21%) 33  (15.79%)(15.79%) 

CulturalCultural  InfluencesInfluences 1616  (84.21%)(84.21%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

PastPast  CounselingCounseling  ExperiencesExperiences  oror  PsychiatricPsychiatric  HistoryHistory 1717  (89.47%)(89.47%) 22  (10.53%)(10.53%) 

MSE/MSE/  AffectAffect  andand  MoodMood 1515  (78.95%)(78.95%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 22  (10.53%)(10.53%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

MSE/ThoughtMSE/Thought  ProcessesProcesses 1717  (89.47%)(89.47%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

MSE/MemoryMSE/Memory 1717  (89.47%)(89.47%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

MSE/MotorMSE/Motor  MovementMovement 1717  (89.47%)(89.47%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

MSE/SpeechMSE/Speech 1717  (89.47%)(89.47%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 11  (5.26%)(5.26%) 

AdvancedAdvanced ProficientProficient DevelopingDeveloping BeginnerBeginner UnsatisfactoryUnsatisfactory 

Dietrich, David Mean Stdev 

Identifying Information 4.947 4.947 0.000 

Presenting Problem 4.947 4.947 0.000 

Physical Appearance 4.842 4.842 0.000 

Present Level of Functioning 4.737 4.737 0.000 

Medical History 4.789 4.789 0.000 

Family Information 4.579 4.579 0.000 

Social/Developmental History 4.842 4.842 0.000 

Educational/Occupational History 4.842 4.842 0.000 

Cultural Influences 4.579 4.579 0.000 

Past Counseling Experiences or Psychiatric History 4.895 4.895 0.000 

MSE/ Affect and Mood 4.474 4.474 0.000 

MSE/Thought Processes 4.684 4.684 0.000 

MSE/Memory 4.684 4.684 0.000 

MSE/Motor Movement 4.684 4.684 0.000 

MSE/Speech 4.684 4.684 0.000 

Rubric: 760 Interview Project RubricRubric: 760 Interview Project Rubric 
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Proficient 
(25 pts) 

Proficient 
(25 pts) 

Developing 
(15 pts) 

Developing 
(15 pts) 

Beginning 
(5 pts) 

Beginning 
(5 pts) 

n Mean Mode Stdev 

Writing/Grammar 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Description of Practicum Site 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Description of Tasks Performed at Practicum Site 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Description of Impact of Practicum Experience 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Writing/GrammarWriting/Grammar 1616  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

DescriptionDescription  ofof  PracticumPracticum  SiteSite 1616  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

DescriptionDescription  ofof  TasksTasks  PerformedPerformed  atat  PracticumPracticum  SiteSite 1616  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

DescriptionDescription  ofof  ImpactImpact  ofof  PracticumPracticum  ExperienceExperience 1616  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

ProficientProficient DevelopingDeveloping BeginningBeginning 

Dietrich, David Mean Stdev 

Writing/Grammar 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Description of Practicum Site 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Description of Tasks Performed at Practicum Site 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Description of Impact of Practicum Experience 25.000 25.000 0.000 

Rubric: RubricRubric: Rubric 

Inter-Rater Summary 
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Target 
(5 pts) 

Target 
(5 pts) 

Developing 
(3 pts) 

Developing 
(3 pts) 

Emerging 
(1 pts) 

Emerging 
(1 pts) 

n Mean Mode Stdev 

Basic Philosophy 42 95.45% 2 4.55% 0 0.00% 44 4.909 5.000 0.417 

Key Concepts 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 5.000 5.000 0.000 

Overarching Goals of Therapy 43 97.73% 1 2.27% 0 0.00% 44 4.955 5.000 0.298 

Role of Therapist 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 44 5.000 5.000 0.000 

View of Therapeutic Relationship 43 97.73% 1 2.27% 0 0.00% 44 4.955 5.000 0.298 

Central Techniques and Methods 43 97.73% 1 2.27% 0 0.00% 44 4.955 5.000 0.298 

Application of Your Approach to Specific Populations 42 95.45% 2 4.55% 0 0.00% 44 4.909 5.000 0.417 

APA Format of paper: margins, coversheet, headings, spacing, citations 21 47.73% 21 47.73% 2 4.55% 44 3.864 3.000 1.160 

Spelling, punctuation, grammar 27 61.36% 14 31.82% 3 6.82% 44 4.091 5.000 1.240 

Use of examples to broaden the description of your ideas 42 95.45% 2 4.55% 0 0.00% 44 4.909 5.000 0.417 

BasicBasic  PhilosophyPhilosophy  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a,CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a,  CACREP-2016-2.F.5.d,CACREP-2016-2.F.5.d,  CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 
4242  (95.45%)(95.45%) 22  (4.55%)(4.55%) 

KeyKey  ConceptsConcepts  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 
4444  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

OverarchingOverarching  GoalsGoals  ofof  TherapyTherapy  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 
43 (97.73%)43 (97.73%) 11  (2.27%)(2.27%) 

RoleRole  ofof  TherapistTherapist  
CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 

4444  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

ViewView  ofof  TherapeuticTherapeutic  RelationshipRelationship  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 
4343  (97.73%)(97.73%) 11  (2.27%)(2.27%) 

CentralCentral  TechniquesTechniques  andand  MethodsMethods  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.a, CACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 
4343  (97.73%)(97.73%) 11  (2.27%)(2.27%) 

ApplicationApplication  ofof  YourYour  ApproachApproach  toto  SpecificSpecific  PopulationsPopulations  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a,CACREP-2016-2.F.5.a,  CACREP-2016-2.F.5.d,CACREP-2016-2.F.5.d,  CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 
4242  (95.45%)(95.45%) 22  (4.55%)(4.55%) 

APAAPA  FormatFormat  ofof  paper:paper:  margins,margins,  coversheet,coversheet,  headings,headings, 
spacing,spacing,  citationscitations 

2121  (47.73%)(47.73%) 2121  (47.73%)(47.73%) 22  (4.55%)(4.55%) 

Spelling,Spelling,  punctuation,punctuation,  grammargrammar 2727  (61.36%)(61.36%) 1414  (31.82%)(31.82%) 33  (6.82%)(6.82%) 

UseUse  ofof  examplesexamples  toto  broadenbroaden  thethe  descriptiondescription  ofof  youryour  ideasideas  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.nCACREP-2016-2.F.5.n 
4242  (95.45%)(95.45%) 22  (4.55%)(4.55%) 

TargetTarget DevelopingDeveloping EmergingEmerging 

Dietrich, David Mean Stdev 

Basic Philosophy 4.909 4.909 0.000 

Key Concepts 5.000 5.000 0.000 

Overarching Goals of Therapy 4.955 4.955 0.000 

Role of Therapist 5.000 5.000 0.000 

View of Therapeutic Relationship 4.955 4.955 0.000 

Central Techniques and Methods 4.955 4.955 0.000 

Application of Your Approach to Specific Populations 4.909 4.909 0.000 

APA Format of paper: margins, coversheet, headings, spacing, citations 3.864 3.864 0.000 

Spelling, punctuation, grammar 4.091 4.091 0.000 

Use of examples to broaden the description of your ideas 4.909 4.909 0.000 

Rubric: RubricRubric: Rubric 

Inter-Rater Summary 
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Mastery 
(4 pts) 

Mastery 
(4 pts) 

Accomplished 
(3 pts) 

Accomplished 
(3 pts) 

Developing 
(2 pts) 

Developing 
(2 pts) 

Beginning 
(1 pts) 

Beginning 
(1 pts) 

n Mean Mode Stdev 

Use of Theory in Role Play 4 22.22% 10 55.56% 4 22.22% 0 0.00% 18 3.000 3.000 0.667 

Basic Counseling Skills 16 88.89% 2 11.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 3.889 4.000 0.314 

Written Analysis of Client 17 94.44% 1 5.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 3.944 4.000 0.229 

Written Reflection of Role as Counselor 17 94.44% 1 5.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 3.944 4.000 0.229 

Written Reflection as the Client 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 4.000 4.000 0.000 

Writing Ability 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18 4.000 4.000 0.000 

UseUse  ofof  TheoryTheory  inin  RoleRole  PlayPlay  

CACREP-2016-2.F.4.a,CACREP-2016-2.F.4.a,  CACREP-2016-2.F.4.b,CACREP-2016-2.F.4.b,  CACREP-2016-2.F.4.eCACREP-2016-2.F.4.e 
44  (22.22%)(22.22%) 1010  (55.56%)(55.56%) 44  (22.22%)(22.22%) 

BasicBasic  CounselingCounseling  SkillsSkills  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.gCACREP-2016-2.F.5.g 
1616  (88.89%)(88.89%) 22  (11.11%)(11.11%) 

WrittenWritten  AnalysisAnalysis  ofof  ClientClient  
CACREP-2016-2.F.4.b, CACREP-2016-2.F.4.hCACREP-2016-2.F.4.b, CACREP-2016-2.F.4.h 

1717  (94.44%)(94.44%) 11  (5.56%)(5.56%) 

WrittenWritten  ReflectionReflection  ofof  RoleRole  asas  CounselorCounselor  

CACREP-2016-2.F.5.fCACREP-2016-2.F.5.f 
1717  (94.44%)(94.44%) 11  (5.56%)(5.56%) 

WrittenWritten  ReflectionReflection  asas  thethe  ClientClient  
CACREP-2016-2.F.4.bCACREP-2016-2.F.4.b 

1818  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

WritingWriting  AbilityAbility 1818  (100.00%)(100.00%) 

MasteryMastery AccomplishedAccomplished DDeevveellooppiningg BBeeggiinnnniningg 

Dietrich, David Mean Stdev 

Use of Theory in Role Play 3.000 3.000 0.000 

Basic Counseling Skills 3.889 3.889 0.000 

Written Analysis of Client 3.944 3.944 0.000 

Written Reflection of Role as Counselor 3.944 3.944 0.000 

Written Reflection as the Client 4.000 4.000 0.000 

Writing Ability 4.000 4.000 0.000 

Rubric: RubricRubric: Rubric 

Inter-Rater Summary 
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